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Types of
Earning

Way To Success

(01 Daily ROl Income
(02 Direct Referral Income
(03 Levellncome

04 Rank & Reward Income

(05 Royalty Income



@ ROI Flow- 0.5%

After reaching the 3x return on your investment you must re top up
with the some package to continue earning

100$ 500% 1000$

0.5$ Daily 2.5% Daily 5% Daily
Income Income Income

\_ AN AN N




0% Referral

$50 $15 UNLIMITED DIRECT
$100 $30 UNLIMITED DIRECT
$500 $150 UNLIMITED DIRECT

$1,000 $300 UNLIMITED DIRECT - .




LEVEL INCOME ROI ON ROI

LEVEL BONUS CONDITION

LEVEL 1 20% 1 DIRECT
LEVEL 2 15% 2 DIRECT
LEVEL 3 10% 3 DIRECT
LEVEL 4 5% 4 DIRECT
LEVEL S 4% 5 DIRECT
LEVEL 6 3% 6 DIRECT
LEVEL 7 2% 7 DIRECT
LEVEL 8 2% 8 DIRECT
LEVEL 9 1% 9 DIRECT
LEVEL 10 1% 10 DIRECT
LEVEL 11 1% 11 DIRECT
LEVEL 12 1% 12 DIRECT
LEVEL 13 1% 13 DIRECT

(] [ ] L (]

o o . . LEVEL 14 0.50% 14 DIRECT

o o o o LEVEL 15 0.50% 15 DIRECT

- [0) -
o ° o o LEVEL 16 - 20 0.25%
LEVEL 21 - 25 0.10% -

NOTE- TO GET 25TH LEVEL ADVISORY BONUS IN REFERRAL PROGRAM YOU SHOULD REFERRED TO MINIMUM 15 DIRECT



RANK NO

1.00

2.00

3.00

4.00

5.00

6.00

7.00

8.00

9.00

10.00

11.00

12.00

13.00

14.00

15.00

RANK - REWARD

RANK

PEARL

SAPPHIRE

RUBY

EMERALD

PLATINUM

ROYAL PLATINUM

DIMOND

BLUE DIAMOND

GREEN DIMOND

CROWN DIMOND

KING

GLOBAL VICE PRESIDENT

KING MAKER

RICH MAN

MILLIONAIRE

BUSINESS MATCH

3000%
5000$
10,000%
25,000%
50,000%
1,00,000%
2,50,000%
5,00,000%
10,00,000%
25,00,000%
50,00,000$
1,00,00,000%
1,50,00,000%
2,50,00,000%

3,50,00,000%

NOTE- THE BUSINESS WILL BE CALCULATED IN THE RATIO 40% FROM ONE LEG 30% FROM OTHER AND 30% FROM THE REST

REWARD BONUS
$100.00
$250.00
$500.00

$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$25,000.00
$50,000.00
$100,000.00
$500,000.00
$1,000,000.00
$25,000,000.00
$50,000,000.00

$100,000,000.00



@ ROYALTY

RANK TEAM BUSINESS COMPANY TURNOVER
GREE DIMOND $500,000 1%
CROWN DIAMOND $1,000,000 2%
VICE PRESIDENT $2,500,000 3%

MILLIONAIRE $5,000,000

NOTE- COMPANY TURNOVER EQUALLY DISTRIBUTED MONTHLY



TERMS &
CONDITIONS

WAY OF SUCCESS

Withdrawal 24 / V4 DEPOSIT AND WITHDRAWAL ARE PROCESSED USDT TRC-20 BEP-20 NETWORK .
WITHDRAWAL FEES 10% FEE APPLIES TO EACH WITHDRAWAL.

MAXIMUM WITHDRAWAL PROCESSING TIME 24 HOURS FOR FUNDS TO BE CREDITED TO YOUR WALLET.

TRC 20 - MIN $10 YOUR PLAN WILL END AFTER YOU RECEIVE 3X OF THE RETURN ON YOUR INVESTMENT.

AFTER REACHING THE 3X RETURN ON YOUR INVESTMENT YOU MUST RE TOP UP WITH THE SAME PACKAGE TO
CONTINUE EARNING.




Thank You

e +44-78939-08542 @ Ofwayofsupport@gmail.com
www.ofwayof.com 0 56 Sydney - Australia UK




